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. As farmers of Regenerative Organic Certified® land, we lead the fight for
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a cleaner, greener future. When you sweeten with Florida Crystals®, you can
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HONEST TO GOODNESS SUGAR™



FLORIDA CRYSTALS

REGENERATIVE ORGANIC RAW CANE SUGARS
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PRODUCT ; RAW CANE SUGAR | RAW CANE SUGAR ! RAW CANE SUGAR ! LIGHT BROWN SUGAR { POWDERED SUGAR
48 oz jug 6 lb pouch 2 |Ib pouch 24 oz pouch 16 oz pouch
MATERIAL | 404463 { 412808 { 404339 i 405161 i 404470

3111 9|

31110 75779"50016 31114 31118'"'3 0
UNIT UPC# : O 75779 31110 7 0 75779 50016 7 0 75779 31114 5 0 75779 3118 3 0 75779 31119 O
Dimensions : D3.88” x H7.69” x W4.63” D5.44” x H11.94” x W10.75” D3.5” x H8.69” x W7.25” D3.13” x H8.69” x W6.88” D3.13” x H8.69” x W6.88”
Weight : 48 oz 6 lbs 2 lbs 24 oz 16 oz

CASE GTIN #: 2 00 75779 31110 1 100 75779 50016 4 100 75779 31114 2 100 75779 31118 O 100 75779 31119 7
Number per case : 6 3 6 6 6
Gross case weight : 20.8 lbs 19.5 lbs 12.69 lbs 9.80 Ibs 6.80 lbs

Case dimensions

D9.82” x H8.45” x W12.64”

D14.13” x H8.25” x W9.63”

D16.19” x H4.89” x W10.19”

D16.25” x H6” x W10.25”

D16.25” x H6” x W10.25”

Cubic feet

0.61

0.65

0.47

0.58

0.58

Cases per tier x : 15 12 10 10 10
No. Tiers : 6 6 10 10 10
90

Cases per pallet :

i 72

£100

i100

£100
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